ERNDIMQA - ANALYTE IN DETAIL

Special assays serum 2021

Lab Name: ERNO0311 - Medizinisches Labor Bremen -
Method Set:  KLINISCHE CHEMIE
Sample : SAS2021.01
Analyte . Carnitine Free
Deadline :  02/04/2021
Unit:  pmol/L
Your Method :  Colorimetric-enzymatic

Your Result: 44.0

Parameter Method Results All Labs Results

n: 12 108
Mean: 363 37.4
Median: 36.2 37.5
sSDh: 222 4.08
Snale Scale
Standard umaliL
Deviations
=350 =488
2-350 456 - 49.6 [

1.5-2.080 435-458 ;
1.0-1.550 415-425
05.1.050 395-415 ¢
90-0550 3T4-395
-05-0050 354-374
-10--055D 333-35.4
-15--165D 313-333 :
-2 --1.550 263-31.3
-3-.250 25.2-293

<350 252

Colori

HPLC

(thver




Lab Name :
Method Set :
Sample :
Analyte ;
Deadline :

Unit :

Your Method :

Your Result :

Parameter

Mean :
Median :

SD:

ERNDIMQA - ANALYTE IN DETAIL

Special assays serum 2021

ERNO0311 - Medizinisches Labor Bremen -
KLINISCHE CHEMIE

8AS82021.01

3 OH Butyric acid

02/04/2021

mmol/L

Enzymatic

0.0970

Method Results All Labs Results

104 120

0.0941 0.0940
0.0930 0.0930
0.0163 0.0163

Scale
Slandard
Deviations

#3530

2350

1.§-2.08D

1.2-1.58D

9.5-1.080

0.0-058D

-05-0.05D

-1.0--0.55D

-15--1.85D

-2--1.58D

-3--25D

<-380

Enzymatic

BCMS

Seale
mmolL

= 143
0.127-0.143
0.118-0.127
9.110-8.118
0.162-0.110
0.0940 - 0.102
0.0858 - 0.0940 |
9.0777 - 0.0858 :_ B
0.0695 - 0.0777
0.0614-0.0695
0.0451 - 0.0614

«0.0451

LC-MSMS
Cither

Your Lab




Lab Name :
Method Set :
Sample :
Analyte :
Deadline :

Unit :

Your Method !

Your Result :

Parameter

n:

Mean :

Median :

SD:

ERNDIMQA - ANALYTE IN DET

Special assays serum 2021

ERNO0311 - Medizinisches Labor Bremen -

KLINISCHE CHEMIE
SAS2021.01
Galactose
02/04/2021

umol/L

enzymatic

15.4

Method Results
10

50.4

53.5

All Labs Results

13
50.2

53.5

Scale
Standard
Deviations

=350

1.0-1.550
05-1080
0.0-0.58D
-0.5-0.050D
-1.0--0.550
-1.5--18380
-2--1.58C
~3-.280

=<-350

enzymatic

Cther

Scale
ymoliL

=58 1

82.1-88.1

T4.1-821

§6.1-74.1

58.1-86.1

502 -58.%

42.2-50.2

342-522

25.2-34.2

182-262
2.26-18.2 J

<2.26




ERNDIMQA - ANALYTE IN DETAIL

Special assays serum 2021

Lab Name: ERNO0311 - Medizinisches Labor Bremen -
Method Set: KLINISCHE CHEMIE
Sample: SAS2021.01
Analyte :  Pyruvic acid
Deadline :  02/04/2021
Unit:  mmoliL
Your Method :  Enzymatic
Your Result: 0.0941
Parameter Method Results All Labs Results
n: 86 97
Mean: 0.0987 0.0985
Median: 0.100 0.100
SD: 0.0148 0.0148
Scale Scate
Doators
2350 >0,143
2350 9.128-0.143
1.6-285D  0.121-0.128
101550 0.113-0.121
0.5-1.050  0.106-0.113
00-055D  0.0985.0.106
-05-00S0  0.0910 - 0.0985
-10--05SD  0.0836 - 0.0910
-15--1050 0.0762 - 0.0836
-2--158D0  0.0688 - 0.0762
-3--250 0.0540 - 0.0558
«3S0 <0.0540
Enzymatic Other
GCMS Tandem-MS

Your Lab



ERNDIMQA - ANALYTE IN DETAIL

Special assays serum 2021

Lab Name: ERNO0311 - Medizinisches Labor Bremen -
Method Set:  KLINISCHE CHEMIE
Sample: SAS2021.01
Analyte :  NEFA
Deadline : 02/04/2021
Unit:  pmol/L
Your Method :  Enzymalic
Your Result: 585
Parameter Method Results All Labs Results
n: 62 66
Mean: 589 590
Median: 587 590
SD: 415 415
Scale Seale
e
>350D *>715
2350 §73-T1S
1.5-2.080  652-673
1.0-158D0  832.852
0.5-10S0  §11-832 |
0.0-0580  590-811
05-00SD  589- 550
-10--0550 54¢- 588
-15--1.050 528548 .
-2--1560  507-s528
3--250 466 - 507
<380 <466
Enzymatic Yeur Lab @

Cither




